
88 ~ 93 lm/W
4000K/6500K
-100C to +350C

25,000 hours (L70B50@250C)
Fixed output

Housing: SPCC; Diffuser: PC; Colors: White/Dark
Suspended with suspension kit (separate 12nc, 2pcs/set)

CB/CE

SmartBright Suspension G2 RC095V

Designed specially for open ceilings where traditional installation cannot work. The complete product 
family offers a variety of dimensions with focus on suspension applications, covering wider potential 
applications.

Benefits
Stylish product look & feel

Excellent uniformity for light exit 
window

Flicker Free for good on site experience

Features
•  System efficacy up to 93 lm/W
•  Lumen output up to 3000 lm/1.2m
•  Suspension mounting with multiple 

accessory options

Applications
•  Open plan office 
•  Meeting room
•  Circulation area

BATTEN - OFFICE

Class IIP20
IK02

SDCM
≤5

CRI
≥80

PF
>0.9 220-240V

50/60HzTechnical specifications
Model

The most affordable LED solution for linear suspension

Dimensions (LxWxHmm)
System lumen
System power
System efficacy 
Color temp.
Working temp.
Lifetime 
LED driver
Materials & finishing
Mounting 
Standards/Certifications

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.
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1200x120x50
3000lm

34W

1200x100x50
2900lm

32W

1200x70x50
2600lm

28W

600x120x50
1500lm

16W

600x70x50
1300lm

14W

L600L1200

Suspension kit


