SmartBright Suspension G2 RC095V

The most affordable LED solution for linear suspension

Designed specially for open ceilings where traditional installation cannot work. The complete product family offers a variety of dimensions with focus on suspension applications, covering wider potential applications.

Benefits

- ☐ ★ Stylish product look & feel
- Excellent uniformity for light exit window
- 👻 Flicker Free for good on site experience

Suspension kit

Features

- System efficacy up to 93 lm/W
- Lumen output up to 3000 lm/1.2m
- Suspension mounting with multiple
 accessory options

Applications

- \cdot Open plan office
- Meeting room
- Circulation area





Technical specifications

Model	L1200			L600		
Dimensions (LxWxHmm)	1200x120x50	1200x100x50	1200x70x50	600x120x50	600x70x50	
System lumen	3000lm	2900lm	2600lm	1500lm	1300lm	
System power	34W	32W	28W	16W	14W	
System efficacy	88 ~ 93 lm/W					
Color temp.	4000K/6500K					
Working temp.	-10°C to +35°C					
Lifetime	25,000 hours (L70B50@25 ^o C)					
LED driver	Fixed output					
Materials & finishing	Housing: SPCC; Diffuser: PC; Colors: White/Dark					
Mounting	Susper	Suspended with suspension kit (separate 12nc, 2pcs/set)				
Standards/Certifications	CB/CE					

CRI ≥80 PF >0.9 SDCM ≤5 IP20 IK02

Class

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

